
Servicing HR Offices Name Phone Email
DOI Benefit Officer (FEHB, FEGLI, FLTIC, FSA, BENE-FEDS, TSP) Joy Buhler 202-219-0811 Joy_Buhler@ios.doi.gov
DOI Benefit Officer (Retirement) Alan Sizemore 208-334-1556 william_sizemore@ios.doi.gov
AS-IA/OJS/ DAS-M Denise McAboy Andriola (703) 390-6332 denise.andriola@bia.gov
AVSO Megan Heinen (303)969-7263 megan_heinen@ibc.doi.gov
BIA Denise McAboy Andriola (703) 390-6332 denise.andriola@bia.gov
BIE Audrey Duran (505) 563-5451 audrey.duran@bie.edu
BLM Brian Brindle (702) 271-8504 bbrindle@blm.gov
BOR/USBR Cameron Dolcourt (acting) (801) 524-3810 cdolcourt@usbr.gov
BSEE/BOEM Anna Rando (703) 787-1060 annamaria.rando@bsee.gov
FWS Keith Williams (404) 679-4032 keith_williams@fws.gov
IBC Megan Heinen (303)969-7263 megan_heinen@ibc.doi.gov
IBC - DO Stephanie Culligan (303) 969-5788 stephanie_culligan@ibc.doi.gov
LBB-OS Anastazia Alfredson (Stacy) (303) 969-5057 anastazia_alfredson@ibc.doi.gov
NPS Blake Dodge (303) 985-6834 blake_dodge@nps.gov
OCIO-OS Marie Piltz (303) 969-6641 marie_piltz@ibc.doi.gov
OFAS-OS Stephanie Culligan (303) 969-5788 stephanie_culligan@ibc.doi.gov
OIG Angela Zentz (703) 487-5437 angela_zentz@doioig.gov 
OS*/ NIGC Margie Krom                             (703) 787-1415    margie.krom@bsee.gov
OSMRE Aurelia Bewaji (202) 208-2697 abewaji@osmre.gov
OST/OS* Raquel Walter (703) 787-1825 raquel.walter@bsee.gov
USGS/SOL Patricia Elliott (916) 278-9411 ptelliott@usgs.gov
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